DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company

E1l Paso Natural Gas Company

./Address

PO Box 4289,Farmington,NM

Lease

Pool

Huerfano Unit -

Well No.
201E

Unit Lefter Section

A

9

Township
26N

Range
10w

Basin Dakota

County

San Juan

I, the undersigned, certify that I,

of

Depth (Ft.)

E]l Paso Natural Gas Company,

95
187
747

1269
1768
2259
2761
3288
3400
3911
4420
4919
5422
5925
6467
6778

6933 .

report; amd that this report was prep
directions and that the facts stated

knowledge and belief.

i%iii;jged and squ;{;e\
) (riGe, & t%ﬂ_ Z,//

before me this

Deviation (Degrees)

13thday of

1/4
1/4
1
11/2
3/4
3/4
1
1/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
1/2

acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
am authorized by said Company to make this
ared by me or under my supervision and

herein are true to the best of my

Mﬁ_i‘w
i i ; 5
i

February

2

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
: My Commission expires August 17, 1988.

19 86,



