DEVIATION REPORT

Name of	Address						
	PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM						
Lease	Huerfano Unit	Well No. 201E	Unit Let	ter	Section 9	Township 26N	Range 10W
Pool	Pool Basin Dakota			County San Juan			

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
95	1/4
187	1/4
747	1
1269	1 1/2
1768	3/4
2259	3/4
2761	1
3288	1/4
3400	1/2
3911	1/2
4420	3/4
4919	3/4
5422	1/2
5925	1
6467	1
6778	
6933	1 1/4 PEGEL POR CONT. DIV.
	M. TO P. S.
	O "ARIS ON
	7986
	Soft On.

Sand Chealter

Subscribed an	d sworn to before me	this	13thday of	February	, 19	86
Diagn	(Land					

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.